	No.
	Name/Contact
	Affiliation
	Title of Presentation

	1.
	Tara Radniecki
tradniecki@unr.edu
	University of Nevada, Reno
	Integrating Maker Competencies into the Curriculum

	2.
	Hema Ramachandran
Hema.Ramachandran@csulb.edu
	California State University, Long Beach
	Standards@Beach: theme for 2019-2020

	3.
	Anne E. Rauh
aerauh@syr.edu
	Syracuse University Libraries
	Connecting to Faculty Over a Book

	4.
	Kelly Durkin Ruth
durkinru@usna.edu
	Nimitz Library
United States Naval Academy
	Taking Flight: Redesigning USNA's Mechanical Engineering Introduction to the Library

	5.
	Eric Schares
eschares@iastate.edu
	Iowa State University
	Overleaf over time

	6.
	Andy Shimp
andy.shimp@yale.edu
	Marx Science and Social Science Library 
	Quantum Week at Yale


	7.
	Marcus Spann
spann1@lsu.edu
	LSU
	E-Textbooks for LSU

	8.
	Jane Stephens
jstephens@library.tamu.edu
	Texas A&M University
Evans Library
	Database Interfaces – are they friendly for screen reader users?

	9.
	Amy S. Van Epps
avanepps@g.harvard.edu
	Harvard University
	Library space use: A quantitative look at the impact of a partial renovation

	10.
	Marina Zhang
qianjin-zhang@uiowa.edu
	The Engineering Library
University of Iowa
	Text Analytics of University of Iowa Engineering Library Twitter Data
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	Affiliation

	1
	Carolyn Valliere
Senior Manager, Publications
CValliere@asce.org

	ASCE


	2
	Eileen McCue
Account Development Manager, Training
emccue@astm.org  

	ASTM International


	3
	Walter Coto
Engineering Customer Consultant
W.Coto@Elsevier.com 

	Elsevier 


	4
	Tom Burnosky
North American Representative
TBurnosky@pcgplus.com 

	ICE Publishing


	5
	Rachel Berrington
Director, IEEE Client Services r.berrington@ieee.org 

	IEEE

	6
	Christopher Suhrcke
Sales Manager
csuhrcke@inspecinc.com 

	Inspec/IET

	7
	Jayme Crowder
Director of Sales
jayme.crowder@mheducation.com 

	McGraw-Hill

	8
	Joel Claypool
Vice President & Publisher
claypool@morganclaypool.com
  
	Morgan & Claypool

	9
	Will Goodman
Sales Manager
willg@spie.org  

	SPIE

	10
	Skip DeWall
Account Manager
Skip.DeWall@Clarivate.com 

	Techstreet
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